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June 2023 

County 

FY 2022-23 
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Certified 

Total Paid 
thru

 May 2023 
June 2023 
Payment 

Total Paid 
thru 

June 2023 Net 
Alameda 

Castro Valley Unified 275,933        255,659        19,206 274,865        1,068            
Hayward USD 704,411        645,375        55,927 701,302        3,109            
Pleasanton Unified 4,295,551     3,921,149    354,687     4,275,836    19,715 
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 449,154        400,532        46,062 446,594        2,560            

Alameda  Total 5,725,049 5,222,715    475,882     5,698,597    26,452         
Butte 

Butte COE 2,272,122     2,102,758    160,446     2,263,204    8,918            
Butte  Total 2,272,122 2,102,758    160,446     2,263,204    8,918            

Contra Costa 
Martinez Unified 582,014        521,884        56,964 578,848        3,166            

Contra Costa  Total 582,014        521,884 56,964       578,848 3,166            
Fresno 

Central Unified 117,235        105,658        10,967 116,625        610               
Fresno COE 267,028        242,714        23,034 265,748        1,280            
Fresno Unified 1,711,207     1,562,057    141,296     1,703,353    7,854            

Fresno  Total 2,095,470 1,910,429    175,297     2,085,726    9,744            
Los Angeles 

Burbank USD - - -              - -                
Hacienda La Puente Unified 6,626,876     6,061,934    535,193     6,597,127    29,749 
Los Angeles COE 3,641,995     3,352,441    274,306     3,626,747    15,248 
Los Angeles Unified 9,889,467     9,028,839    815,309     9,844,148    45,319 

Los Angeles  Total 20,158,338  18,443,214  1,624,808  20,068,022  90,316         
Napa 

Napa Valley Unified 183,598        170,522        12,387 182,909        689               
Napa  Total 183,598        170,522 12,387       182,909 689               

Orange 
Anaheim Union HSD 2,265,185     2,069,401    185,474     2,254,875    10,310 

Orange  Total 2,265,185 2,069,401    185,474     2,254,875    10,310         
Sacramento 

Sacramento City USD 634,717        579,395        52,409 631,804        2,913            
Sacramento COE 1,594,189     1,455,239    131,633     1,586,872    7,317            
San Juan USD 1,131,395     1,032,971    93,241 1,126,212    5,183            

Sacramento  Total 3,360,301 3,067,605    277,283     3,344,888    15,413         
San Bernardino 

San Bernardino City USD 148,515        149,467        - 149,467 (952)              
San Bernardino  Total 148,515        149,467 - 149,467 (952)              
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San Diego 

Grossmont Union HSD 3,653,353     3,334,925    301,660     3,636,585    16,768         
Sweetwater UHSD 18,073          16,781          1,224          18,005          68                 

San Diego  Total 3,671,426    3,351,706    302,884     3,654,590    16,836         
San Joaquin 

San Joaquin COE 6,436,974     5,894,815    513,610     6,408,425    28,549         
San Joaquin Total 6,436,974    5,894,815    513,610     6,408,425    28,549         

San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo COE 15,064          15,061          3                 15,064          -                

San Luis Obispo Total 15,064          15,061          3                 15,064          -                
Santa Clara 

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 482,709        448,403        32,499       480,902        1,807            
Santa Clara Total 482,709        448,403       32,499       480,902       1,807            

Shasta 
Shasta COE 7,989            7,294            658             7,952            37                 

Shasta Total 7,989            7,294            658             7,952            37                 
Sonoma 

Petaluma Joint UHSD 168,505        381,026        -              381,026        (212,521)      
Sonoma Total 168,505        381,026       -              381,026       (212,521)      

Stanislaus 
Stanislaus COE 229,326        209,640        18,649       228,289        1,037            
Turlock Joint UHSD 797,095        727,620        65,817       793,437        3,658            

Stanislaus Total 1,026,421    937,260       84,466       1,021,726    4,695            
Ventura 

Ventura COE 211,832        215,744        -              215,744        (3,912)          
Ventura Total 211,832        215,744       -              215,744       (3,912)          

Yuba 
Yuba COE 73,488          64,889          8,146          73,035          453               

Yuba Total 73,488          64,889          8,146         73,035          453               
Statewide Total 48,885,000  44,974,193  3,910,807  48,885,000  -                
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